
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0

5

10
15

20

25

30



SPECIFICATIONS 
• Light Source ............................ High-Intensity LED 

• Push Cable Length ................. 100' (30 m)/131' (40 m) 
• Push Cable Minimum

Bend Radius ......................... 2.5" (64 mm) 

• 512 Hz Sande ...................... High-power FleXmitter" 

• Dimensions (LxWxH) ........... 25" x 14" x 17" 
(626 mm x 360 mm x 429 mm) 

• Operating Temperature ......... 14°F to 122°F (-10°C to 50°C) 

• Storage Temperature ............. 14°F to 158°F (-10°C to 70°C) 

• Ingress Protection
(without Monitor) .................. IPx6 

COMPACT SERIES QUICK COMPARISON GUIDE 

CAMERA REEL CAMERA HEAD 

Compact2 Camera Reel 
25 mm (1") 

Self-Leveling 

25 mm (1") 
Compact C40 Camera Reel • Self-Leveling 

w/TruSense Technology 

25 mm (1") 
Compact M40 Camera Reel • Self-Leveling 

w/TruSense Technology 

ORDER INFORMATION 

CATALOG 
DESCRIPTION 

NO. 

48093 Compact2 (Reel Only) 
65098 Compact2 w/CS6x Versa Monitor 
65103 Compact2 w/CS6x Versa Monitor, Battery and Charger 
63668 Compact C40 (Reel Only) 
63823 Compact C40 w/CS6x Versa Monitor 
63828 Compact C40 w/CS6x Versa Monitor, Battery and Charger 
63673 Compact M40 (Reel Only) 
63813 Compact M40 w/CS6x Versa Monitor 
63818 Compact M40 w/CS6x Versa Monitor, Battery and Charger 

ACCESSORIES 

CATALOG 
DESCRIPTION 

NO. 

47793 
35338 
97462 
46708 
46713 
63868 
17553 

36 mm Pipe Guide, 25 mm Camera, Pkg of 1 
45 mm Pipe Guide, 25 mm Camera, Pkg of 2 
60 mm Pipe Guide, 25 mm Camera, Pkg of 6 
85 mm Pipe Guide, 25 mm Camera, Pkg of 2 
125 mm Pipe Guide, 25 mm Camera, Pkg of 2 
Various Pipe Guides, 25 mm Camera Head 
Spanner Wrench, 25 mm 

PUSH CABLE 

100' (30 m) 

131' (40 m )

131' (40 m )

WEIGHT 

(lb.) (kg) 

17.0 7.7 
21.9 9.9 
24.9 11.3 
17.2 7.8 
22.1 10.0 
25.1 11.4 
22.0 9.8 
26.9 12.0 
29.9 13.6 

- - - - - --1 ........ GETITON I 

r Google Play 
- - - - - -

c:, 

MINIMUM 

BEND RADIUS 

2.5" (64 mm ) 

2.5" (64 mm ) 

3" (76 mm) 

LINE CAPACITY 

1.5" - 6" (38 mm - 152 mm) 

1.5" - 6" (38 mm - 152 mm) 

1.5" - 8" (38 mm - 203 mm) 

111■ 1 

HDFI 
High Dynamic Range (HOR) image sensor 

offers clear in-pipe imaging .. 

I 
TiltSense

TM

Data Sensor displays camera's 
angle in pipe. 

Scan for more information on HQx Live 

C'i 
:::;: 
,-!. 
"' 
"' 

"' 
"' 

www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0

5

10
15

20

25

30


