

Compact Series Camera Reels Compact2, C40 and M40



RIDGID® SeeSnake® Compact series camera reels deliver big performance in a small package. Choose from three models to handle a wide range of demanding inspections. Compatible with the new SeeSnake CS6x Versa digital reporting monitor for fast set-up and easy viewing, while built-in Wi-Fi and Bluetooth make live streaming and inspection to an iOS™ or Android™ device simple with the free HQx Live app.

- 25 mm self-leveling camera head provides a crisp image that is always upright
- TruSense™ technology features two-way communication between the camera and a CSx series Wi-Fi enabled monitor*
- High dynamic range image sensor provides bright, saturated images with improved detail, even in difficult lighting conditions*
- TiltSense inclinometer lets you know camera's degree of tilt inside the pipe when used with a CSx series monitor*
- Equipped with high power FleXmitter® 512 Hz sonde which is compatible with all RIDGID locators
- Download the free HQx Live app to view and record inspection jobs on your phone or tablet
- Use with the SeeSnake CS6x Versa to create the optimal viewing angle and for fast, efficient job setup





SPECIFICATIONS

 Light Source 	.High-Intensity LED
Push Cable Length	. 100' (30 m)/131' (40 m)
 Push Cable Minimum 	
Bend Radius	.2.5" (64 mm)
• 512 Hz Sonde	.High-power FleXmitter®
Dimensions (LxWxH)	.25" x 14" x 17"
, ,	(626 mm x 360 mm x 429 mm)
• Operating Temperature	. 14°F to 122°F (-10°C to 50°C)

• Storage Temperature......14°F to 158°F (-10°C to 70°C)

 Ingress Protection (without Monitor).....IPx6

COMPACT SERIES QUICK COMPARISON GUIDE

CAMERA REEL	CAMERA HEAD	PUSH CABLE	MINIMUM BEND RADIUS	LINE CAPACITY
Compact2 Camera Reel	25 mm (1") Self-Leveling	100' (30 m)	2.5" (64 mm)	1.5" - 6" (38 mm - 152 mm)
Compact C40 Camera Reel	25 mm (1") Self-Leveling w/TruSense Technology	131' (40 m)	2.5" (64 mm)	1.5" - 6" (38 mm - 152 mm)
Compact M40 Camera Reel	25 mm (1") Self-Leveling w/TruSense Technology	131' (40 m)	3" (76 mm)	1.5" - 8" (38 mm - 203 mm)

ORDER INFORMATION

CATALOG	DESCRIPTION		WEIGHT	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	(lb.)	(kg)	
48093	Compact2 (Reel Only)	17.0	7.7	
65098	Compact2 w/CS6x Versa Monitor	21.9	9.9	
65103	Compact2 w/CS6x Versa Monitor, Battery and Charger	24.9	11.3	
63668	Compact C40 (Reel Only)	17.2	7.8	
63823	Compact C40 w/CS6x Versa Monitor	22.1	10.0	
63828	Compact C40 w/CS6x Versa Monitor, Battery and Charger	25.1	11.4	
63673	Compact M40 (Reel Only)	22.0	9.8	
63813	Compact M40 w/CS6x Versa Monitor	26.9	12.0	
63818	Compact M40 w/CS6x Versa Monitor, Battery and Charger	29.9	13.6	

ACCESSORIES

CATALOG NO.	DESCRIPTION
47793	36 mm Pipe Guide, 25 mm Camera, Pkg of 1
35338	45 mm Pipe Guide, 25 mm Camera, Pkg of 2
97462	60 mm Pipe Guide, 25 mm Camera, Pkg of 6
46708	85 mm Pipe Guide, 25 mm Camera, Pkg of 2
46713	125 mm Pipe Guide, 25 mm Camera, Pkg of 2
63868	Various Pipe Guides, 25 mm Camera Head
17553	Spanner Wrench, 25 mm





High Dynamic Range (HDR) image sensor offers clear in-pipe imaging..



Data Sensor displays camera's angle in pipe.



Scan for more information on HQx Live

